

Mitsuchem Plast Ltd.

(Formerly known as Mitsu Chem Pvt. Ltd.)

329, Gala Complex, Din Dayal Upadhyay Road,
Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 080, Maharashtra, INDIA.

T : + 91 22 25920055 F : + 91 22 25920077

E : mcpl@mitsuchem.com W : www.mitsuchem.com

CIN : L25111MH1988PLC048925



Date: February 11, 2023

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code: 540078

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022

In compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the newspaper advertisements in respect of Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 published in Business Standard (all editions), Financial Express (all editions) and in Mumbai Lakshadeep on February 11, 2023.

Kindly take the same on record.
Thanking you.

Yours truly,

FOR MITSU CHEM PLAST LIMITED

Manish Dedhia
Managing Director & CFO

Encl: as above

Manufacturing Units

Unit-I: N-83/84, MIDC, Tarapur,
Boisar, Dist. Palghar -401506.
Maharashtra.

Unit-II: J-237, MIDC, Tarapur,
Boisar, Dist. Palghar -401506.
Maharashtra.

Unit-III: Plot No. 24/11, 24/12, 24/15, 24/8B & 25/1,
Village-Talavali (Lohop) , Post: Majgaon,
Opp. Birla Carbon Ind P Ltd., Tal. Khalapur,
Dist: Raigad, Pin: 410220. Maharashtra, India.

• Industrial Containers • Furniture Parts • Automotive Parts • Medical Devices etc.

Blow Molding | Injection Molding | Custom Molding

Astra Microwave Products Limited
Regd. office: Astra Towers, Survey No: 12(Part), Opp. CII Green Building,
HITECH CITY, Kondapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, India -500038
Phone: +91-040-46618000, 46618001, Fax: +91-040-46618048
Email: info@astramp.com, Website: www.astramp.com, CIN: L29309TG1991PLC013203

**EXPLORE
INNOVATE
INVENT**

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022
IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (IND AS)**
(Rs. Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended		Period ended		Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Quarter ended		Period ended		Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
	31.12.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2021 Un-audited		31.12.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2021 Un-audited	
1. Total income from operations	21886.67	17089.96	55092.80	49607.81	73496.29	22030.37	17469.20	55707.20	51102.43	75046.31
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	4076.19	3018.77	8609.28	3197.32	5273.88	3829.72	2855.61	7958.27	3574.04	5246.30
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary Items)	4076.19	3018.77	8609.28	3197.32	5273.88	3817.60	2807.42	7799.42	3463.43	5021.15
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary Items)	3027.23	2258.64	6428.47	2471.61	4028.62	2768.17	2052.33	5630.66	2697.02	3787.07
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	3047.13	2316.52	6488.19	2561.13	3956.37	2796.83	2135.48	5750.37	2791.11	3727.63
6. Equity Share Capital	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23
7. Other Equity	-	-	-	-	57236.32	-	-	-	-	56826.57
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/-each)										
Basic:	3.50	2.61	7.42	2.85	4.65	3.20	2.37	6.50	3.11	4.37
Diluted:	3.50	2.61	7.42	2.85	4.65	3.20	2.37	6.50	3.11	4.37

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended 31st December 2022 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended 31st December, 2022 financial results are available on the websites of stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.astramp.com).

The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (INDAS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
S Gurunatha Reddy
Managing Director
DIN No: 00003828
www.astramp.com

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 10.02.2023

KKALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L19202WB1985PLC039431
Regd Office: New BK Market, 16A Shakespeare Sarani, 4th Floor, Room No. 3, Kolkata - 700071
Telephone: 91-033-4064 7843,
E-Mail: kolkata@kkalpana.co.in Website: www.kkalpanagroup.com

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 3RD QUARTER AND
NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022**
Rs. In Lacs (except per share data)

Sl No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Quarter ended		Nine months ended	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5864.39	1225.15	25557.28	3522.35	5864.39	1225.15	25557.28	3522.35
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	127.92	0.16	192.20	262.73	124.81	-7.21	173.99	243.73
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	127.92	0.16	192.20	262.73	124.81	-7.21	173.99	243.73
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	108.63	-0.03	142.46	196.22	105.52	-7.40	124.25	177.21
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	108.63	-0.03	142.46	196.22	106.04	-7.40	126.92	177.21
6	Net Profit after Tax and Share of Profit of Subsidiary/ Associate					107.09	-6.75	108.84	175.12
7	Equity Share Capital	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year								
9	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)								
	Basic:	0.12	0.00	0.15	0.21	0.11	-0.01	0.12	0.19
	Diluted:	0.12	0.00	0.15	0.21	0.11	-0.01	0.12	0.19

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022, are available on the website of BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) & Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (www.cse-india.com) and that of the Company (www.kkalpanagroup.com).
- The Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have also been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 10th February 2023.
- The Consolidated Results include Results of :- (a) The company's Wholly Owned foreign Subsidiary Company viz "Kkalpana Plastic Reprocess Industries Middleeast FZE" and (b) The Associate Company "Kkalpana Plastick Limited" in which the company holds 36.23% of its paid up Equity share capital.
- The company is engaged primarily in the business of different grades of plastic granules which constitute single reporting segment. Accordingly, the company is a single segment company in accordance with "Indian Accounting Standards 108 Operating Segment".
- The figures for the corresponding previous period has been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to conform to the current period figures and to give impact of accounting adjustment arising pursuant to the scheme of Demerger which has been approved by the Honorable National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT"), vide its order dated 4th March 2022 with Appointed Date 1st April 2021 and effective from 01st April 2022 on filing with the Registrar of Companies
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022, in compliance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

FOR KKALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LTD
NARRINDRA SURANNA
(DIN 00060127)
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Kolkata
Date : 10th February, 2023

Continuous Excellence Through Performance

From the house of...
GARMENT MANTRA LIFESTYLE LIMITED
CIN: L18101TZ2011PLC017586
No.15, Murthys Plaza, Kariagounder Street, Khaderpet, Tirupur-641601. Tel No: +91-0421-4333896, E-Mail: companysecretary@junctionfabrics.in, website: www.garmentmantra.com

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022
(Amount in Lakhs)

S. No	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)		
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)		31.12.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income	1741.06	2401.68	3196.19	6443.22	7642.85	10410.55	2825.07	3540.30	5750.07	10276.41	14806.47	20411.45
2	Profit/(Loss) (before exceptional items and tax)	23.06	29.70	261.50	88.73	592.49	196.22	27.31	39.36	446.29	144.76	984.06	456.00
3	Exceptional items (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.07	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.07
4	Profit/(Loss) before tax(after exceptional items)	23.06	29.70	261.50	88.73	592.49	196.29	27.31	39.36	446.29	144.76	984.06	456.08
5	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax from continuing operation (after exceptional items)	17.06	21.98	193.51	65.66	438.44	148.79	19.89	29.51	334.77	105.91	728.20	358.49
6	Profit/(Loss) after tax from discontinued operations (Net of Tax expenses)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax from continuing and Discontinued operation (after exceptional items)	17.06	21.98	193.51	65.66	438.44	148.79	19.89	29.51	334.77	105.91	728.20	358.49
8	Total Comprehensive income for the period	17.06	21.98	193.51	65.66	438.44	269.46	19.89	29.51	334.77	105.91	728.20	386.90
9	Paid up equity Share Capital (Face Value Re.1 each/-)	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84
10	Earnings per share(of Re.1/- each) Basic and diluted(Rs)	0.02	0.02	0.19	0.07	0.44	0.27	0.02	0.03	0.33	0.11	0.73	0.39

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.garmentmantra.com

Place - Tirupur
Date - 10.02.2023

By order of the Board
Sd/-
Prem Aggarwal
Managing Director
DIN No: 02050297

MITSU CHEM PLAST LIMITED
CIN: L25111MH1988PLC048925
Regd Office: 329, Gala Complex, 3rd Floor, Din Dayal Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 080.
Email: investor@mitsuchem.com | Phone No: 022-2592 0055

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	3 months ended 31.12.2022		3 months ended 31.12.2021		12 months ended 31.03.2022	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	7,164.92		6,649.80		25,886.49	
2	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before Exceptional items and tax	213.95		278.21		1,640.96	
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax	213.95		278.21		1,640.96	
4	Total Other comprehensive income, net of tax	-		-		0.97	
5	Total comprehensive income	180.89		204.68		1,150.96	
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹10 Each)	1,207.26		1,207.26		1,207.26	
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-		-		3,884.47	
8	Basic Earning Per Share (EPS)	1.50		1.70		9.53	
9	Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS)	1.50		1.70		9.53	

Extract to Notes :-
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Ltd. and at the Company's website at www.mitsuchem.com.

By order of the Board of Directors
For MITSU CHEM PLAST LIMITED
Sd/-
Jagdish Dedhia
Chairman and Whole-Time Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 10, 2023

ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
(Formerly known as ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED)
CIN: L74900MH2006PLC182669
Registered Office: International Infotech Park, T-762, Tower-7, 6th Floor, Vashi, Navi Mumbai -400703.
Tel No.: +91 (22) 6687 3800, Fax No.: +91 (22) 6687 3889, Website: www.1point1.in Email: investors@1point1.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022**
(Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended			9 Months ended			Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
	31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	
	Total Income from Operations	3,554.40	3,491.99	3,661.58	10,551.80	10,204.99	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	296.52	268.15	409.05	806.94	259.33	537.94	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	296.52	268.15	409.05	806.94	259.33	537.94	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	213.57	191.26	329.42	583.68	197.06	341.38	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	209.95	176.79	325.85	566.06	184.56	323.54	
Equity Share Capital	3,761.19	3,761.19	2,507.48	3,761.19	2,507.48	3,761.19	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						902.60	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)							
Basic:	0.11	0.10	0.18	0.31	0.10	0.18	
Diluted:	0.11	0.10	0.18	0.31	0.10	0.18	

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022:
(Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended			9 Months ended			Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
	31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	
	Total Income from Operations	2,957.38	3,491.00	3,660.62	10,548.63	10,202.08	
Profit before tax	399.99	268.59	416.28	809.34	281.24	564.43	
Profit after tax	214.68	191.60	334.83	580.86	213.45	365.83	
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	211.05	177.12	331.26	563.24	200.95	347.98	

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting dated 10th February 2023.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results is available on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited and the Company.

For ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Sd/-
Akshay Chhabra
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: 10th February 2023

AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563
Regd. Office : Block N1, 12th Floor, Manya Embassy Business Park,
Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045
Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2022
Rs in lakhs except for earnings per share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2022		Year to date figure for current period ended 31/12/2022		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	25,700.46		73,637.19		20,585.78	
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	3,945.64		11,082.48		1,626.46	
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	2,930.44		8,202.13		1,141.92	
4	Total comprehensive income for the period after tax	2,903.27		8,149.29		1,100.11	
5	Equity Share Capital	500.00		500.00		500.00	
6	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	11.72		32.81		4.57	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india).
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
Sanjeev Kumar Panchal
Managing Director
DIN: 09823879

Place: Bangalore
Date: 10 February, 2023

NMDC Limited
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)
"Khanji Bhavan", 10-3-311/A, Castle Hills,
Masab Tank, Hyderabad - 500 028
CIN: L13100TG1958GOI001674

Tender Enquiry No: HO/Contracts/PP/Transportation/2022/914/166 Dated:10-02-2023
NMDC Limited, A "NAVARATNA" Public Sector Company under Ministry of Steel, Govt. of India, invites online bids through GeM Portal from prospective bidders for the work of Transportation of 1,40,000 Tons (+/- 20%) of Iron Ore fines from Kumaraswamy iron ore mine (KIOM ML-III) B/C Block to Fines stockpile at Beneficiation Plant (Pellet Plant) Via Kumaraswamy temple route - Donimalai, Sandur taluk, District Bellary Karnataka - 583 118
The detailed NIT and Bid documents can be viewed and /or downloaded from 10-02-2023 to 03-03-2023 from following website links:
1. NMDC website - https://nmdcportals.nmdc.co.in/nmdctender
2. Central Public Procurement portal - https://www.eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app and search tender through tender enquiry number
3. GeM Portal - https://mcp.gem.gov.in/registration/signup#/seller and search the Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/312798 Dated 10-02-2023.
For further help refer to seller

KENNAMETAL INDIA LIMITED						
CIN : L27109KA1964PLC001546						
Registered Office: 8/9th Mile, Tumkur Road, Bengaluru-560 073 Ph: +91 80 43281 444/215, Fax: +91 80 43281137						
Email: in.investorrelation@kennametal.com, Website: www.kennametal.com/kennametalindia						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022						
(All amounts in ₹ millions, except per share data unless otherwise stated)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	2760	2685	2425	5445	10001
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	296	391	406	687	1526
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	296	391	406	687	1526
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	219	315	306	534	1141
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	219	315	306	534	1130
6	Paid-up equity share capital	220	220	220	220	220
7	Reserves	-	-	-	-	6243
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) Basic and Diluted (₹) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	9.96	14.33	13.92	24.28	51.94

Notes:

- In terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the aforesaid extract of unaudited financial results ("financial results") for the quarter and six months ended December 31, 2022 of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 09, 2023 and February 10, 2023 respectively. The aforesaid financial results for the quarter and six months ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kennametal.com/kennametalindia).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Kennametal India Limited
Sd/-
Vijaykrishnan Venkatesan
Managing Director
DIN: 07901688

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 10th February 2023

COMPUCOM Software Limited		COMPUCOM SOFTWARE LIMITED					
		IT: 14-15 EPIP, Sitapura, Jaipur-302022 (Rajasthan) (India), Tel: 0141-2770131, Fax: 0141-2770335 Email: fin@compucom.co.in, Website: www.compucom.co.in, CIN: L72200RJ1995PLC009798					
		Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/ Nine months ended on December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)					
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income	932.29	3,023.94	1,489.17	1,004.64	3,238.00	1,579.01
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	99.29	262.28	638.98	78.42	256.29	648.51
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	99.29	360.78	638.98	78.42	354.79	648.51
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72.33	260.36	466.85	51.81	255.59	476.61
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	78.05	277.56	463.93	57.53	272.78	473.45
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	1582.50	1582.50	1582.50	1582.50	1582.50	1582.50
7	Reserve excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)	0.09	0.33	0.59	0.07	0.33	0.60
	1. Basic :	0.09	0.33	0.59	0.07	0.33	0.60
	2. Diluted :	0.09	0.33	0.59	0.07	0.33	0.60

Notes: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website and the Company's website: www.compucom.co.in, BSE Limited: www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited: www.nseindia.com (2) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 10, 2023. (3) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the financial results of Compucom Software Limited for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period. For and on behalf of the Board of Compucom Software Limited s/-
Suresh Kumar Surana
Managing Director (DIN: 00340866)

Place : Jaipur
Date : February 10, 2023

FINKURVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED							
CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032403							
Regd. Office : 202/A, 2nd Floor, Trade World, D Wing, Kamala Mills Compound, Lower Parel West, Mumbai - 400013 Tel No: 022-42441200, Email id: finkurvefinancial@gmail.com; Website: www.arvog.com							
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTH ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income (Net)	1406.21	1090.89	566.67	3327.56	1651.56	4365.02
2	Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9 - 10)	436.95	480.45	47.33	1,206.64	389.62	2160.88
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	436.95	480.45	47.33	1,206.64	389.62	2,160.88
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs 1/- each)	1,268.58	1,268.58	1,268.58	1,268.58	1,268.58	1,268.58
5	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	14536.26
6	Earning per share (of Rs. 1/- each)						
	a) Basic and Diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items) (in Rs.)	0.34	0.38	0.04	0.95	0.31	1.70
	b) Basic and Diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items) (in Rs.)	0.34	0.38	0.04	0.95	0.31	1.70

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.arvog.com and the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Finkurve Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Narendra Jain
Executive Director
DIN: 08788557

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10th February, 2023

CMX Holdings Limited							
(Formerly known as SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED)							
CIN No: L65999MP1990PLC007674							
Address: 12-B, Soni Mansion, Ratlam Kothi, Indore, Madhya Pradesh-452001 Email: sielfinancialservices@gmail.com; website: www.sielfinancial.com							
ANNEXURE-I							
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022							
[See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st December 2022	Quarter ended 30th September 2022	Quarter ended 31st December 2021	Nine Months Ended 31st December 2022	Nine Months Ended 31st December 2021	Year Ended 31st March 2022
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1.	Revenue from Operations	9.00	9.00	-0.10	28.72	0.19	2.31
	Total Income	9.00	9.00	-0.10	28.72	0.19	2.31
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	0.92	-3.42	-21.46	1.03	-48.90	-42.93
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	0.65	-2.56	-21.46	0.74	-48.90	-42.93
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.65	-2.56	-21.46	0.74	-48.90	-42.93
6.	Equity Share Capital	1132.30	1132.30	1132.30	1132.30	1132.30	1132.30
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-1656.71
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic :	0.01	-0.02	-0.19	0.01	-0.43	-0.38
	2. Diluted:	0.01	0.02	-0.19	0.01	-0.43	-0.38

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entity. (www.sielfinancial.com).
- The above results were recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 10, 2023.
- The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For CMX Holdings Limited
(Formerly known as SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED)
Sd/-
Parmeet Singh Sood
Managing Director
DIN-00322864

Date : February 10, 2023
Place : Delhi

S CHAND AND COMPANY LIMITED							
Registered Office: A-27, 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-operative, Industrial Estate, New Delhi 110044, India Email: investors@schandgroup.com; Website: www.schandgroup.com; Phone: +91 11 49731800 Fax: +91 11 49731801 CIN: L22219DL1970PLC005400							
Extracts of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022							
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended Dec 31, 2022	Nine months ended Dec 31, 2021	Year ended Mar 31, 2022	Quarter ended Dec 31, 2022	Nine months ended Dec 31, 2021	Year ended Mar 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	243.58	181.38	1,072.71	621.16	1,889.74	755.90
2	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	(211.13)	(173.13)	(104.82)	(305.97)	117.26	(391.30)
3	Profit/(loss) before tax	(211.13)	(173.13)	(206.44)	(305.97)	117.26	(391.30)
4	Profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax)	(147.40)	(173.13)	(166.51)	(295.97)	88.70	(304.94)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) and other comprehensive income for the period/year)	(147.55)	(173.58)	(168.69)	(293.74)	91.82	(304.35)
6	Equity Share capital	175.78	175.22	175.78	175.22	175.22	175.78
7	Reserves and surplus (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	7,788.33	N.A
8	Earnings/(loss) per share (in ₹)						
	- Basic	(4.20)	(4.94)	(4.75)	(8.45)	2.53	(8.69)
	- Diluted	(4.20)	(4.94)	(4.75)	(8.45)	2.53	(8.69)

Notes:

- The Auditors draw attention to note 7 of the Statement which states that, the Company has a non-current investment in DS Digital Private Limited ("DS Digital"), a subsidiary of the Company amounting to INR 247.78 million (net of impairment of INR 55 million), and has loans and trade/ other receivables recoverable from such subsidiary company amounting to INR 159.77 million and INR 51.38 million, respectively, as at 31 December 2022. DS Digital has been incurring operational losses since earlier years as a result of which the net worth of such subsidiary company has been completely eroded. Management, based on their internal assessment, has assessed that the aforesaid recoverable balances are fully recoverable as at 31 December 2022 and hence, no adjustments are required to be made to the accompanying financial results. However, in absence of sufficient and appropriate evidence to support management's assessment as above, the Auditors were unable to comment on the appropriateness of the carrying value of the aforesaid recoverable balances as at 31 December 2022 and the consequential impact thereof on the accompanying standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of quarter and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the company's website www.schandgroup.com and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com).
- The unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 10, 2023 and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
S Chand And Company Limited
Sd/-
Savita Gupta
Director
DIN: 00053988

Date: February 10, 2023
Place: Greater Noida

MITSU CHEM PLAST LIMITED				
CIN: L25111MH1988PLC048925				
Regd Office: 329, Gala Complex, 3rd Floor, Din Dayal Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 080. Email: investor@mitsuchem.com Phone No: 022-2592 0055				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	3 months ended		12 months ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	7,164.92	6,649.80	25,886.49
2	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before Exceptional items and tax	213.95	278.21	1,640.96
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax	213.95	278.21	1,640.96
4	Total Other comprehensive income, net of tax	-	-	0.97
5	Total comprehensive income	180.89	204.68	1,150.96
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹10 Each)	1,207.26	1,207.26	1,207.26
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	3,884.47
8	Basic Earning Per Share (EPS)	1.50	1.70	9.53
9	Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS)	1.50	1.70	9.53

Extract to Notes :-

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Ltd. and at the Company's website at www.mitsuchem.com.

By order of the Board of Directors
For MITSU CHEM PLAST LIMITED
Sd/-
Jagdish Dedhia
Chairman and Whole-Time Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 10, 2023

INDIGO PAINTS LIMITED						
CIN: L24114PN2000PLC014669						
Registered Office: Indigo Tower, Street-5, Pallod Farm-2, Baner Road, Pune, Maharashtra- 411045 CIN: L24114PN2000PLC014669						
Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022						
(All amounts in rupees lakhs, unless otherwise stated)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Year ended	
		Dec 31, 2022	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2022	Dec 31, 2021	Mar 31, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Revenue from operations	28,126.51	26,546.24	74,786.43	61,759.66	90,597.48
2	Net profit for the period before exceptional items *	3,532.62	3,283.37	9,044.29	6,687.94	11,429.57
3	Net profit for the period before tax *	3,532.62	3,283.37	9,044.29	6,687.94	11,429.57
4	Net profit for the period after tax *	2,626.32	2,430.49	8,326.22	4,946.05	8,404.80
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	2,629.66	2,427.77	8,336.25	4,937.89	8,418.16
6	Equity share capital	4,756.90	4,756.90	4,756.90	4,756.90	4,756.90
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as at Balance Sheet date	-	-	-	-	60,228.94
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)					
	- Basic	5.52	5.11	17.50	10.40	17.67
	- Diluted	5.50	5.09	17.45	10.37	17.63

* There are no extraordinary items in any of the period disclosed above.

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (URL: https://www.nseindia.com, https://www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (URL: https://www.indigopaints.com).

For Indigo Paints Limited
Hemant Jalan
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00080942

Place : Pune
Date : February 10, 2023

SML ISUZU LIMITED					
CIN: L50101PB1983PLC005516					
Regd. Office : Village Asron, Distt. Shahid Bhagat Singh Nagar (Nawanshahr) - 144 533, Punjab. CIN : L50101PB1983PLC005516 Website: www.smlisuzu.com, Email id : investors@smlisuzu.com, T : 91 1881 270255, F: 91 1881 270223					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022					
Rs. Crores, except per equity share data					
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income	328.35	410.84	250.13	1,239.85	586.88
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(0.96)	(9.17)	(25.79)	(7.79)	(88.86)
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(0.96)	(9.17)	(25.79)	(7.79)	(88.86)
Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(0.13)	(9.17)	(25.79)	(6.96)	(88.34)
Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period (comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.30)	(9.45)	(25.11)	(8.64)	(94.08)
Equity Share Capital	14.48	14.48	14.48	14.48	14.48
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-	147.01
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1. Basic (Rs.)	(0.09)				

जाहीर सूचना

ज्यांच्याशी संबंधित असलेल्यांच्यासाठी

येथे जाहीर सूचना देण्यात येत आहे, की माझे अशिल १) सुश्री सरिका गोखळ वाळके २) मी. नूतन गोपाळ वाळके, राहणार: फ्लॅट क्र.०२, ए.विंग, तळमजलाखर, मंगलत क्र.७, ६३८ चौ.फूट, म्हाणजेच ५७.४३ चौसर मीटर विल्ड-अप क्षेत्र, द सेंट्रल पार्क को.ऑफ.हो. सो. लि. म्हणून ज्ञात सोसायटी नोंदणी क्र.टी.एनएम/व्हीएसएम/एचएएसजी/टीसी/१०५५८/१९९९-२०००, दि.१२.०५.१९९९, एन.ए. इ.प्रकार सहसंकेत क्रमांक ३९७५६, हिस्सा क्रमांक बी-भाग, गाव-बोर्लिव, आगारी रोड, विरार (पश्चिम), तालुका वसई, जि.पालघर-४०१३०३ येथे वसलेले आहे, परामनात असलेले त्यांचे मूळ करार गमावले आहेत, जे.मे. पॉपअप विल्डर्स प्रा. लि. त्यात विल्डर म्हणून संदर्भित आणि सत्यवान हिरणाम केळोशीकर (खोटीदार), ज्याची नोंदणी क्र. पीबीबीएम-२१९९/१९८६ दि.०१.०६.१९८६ रोजीचा विक्रीसाठीच्या करारानुसार ते मुंबईच्या उप-निबंधकाकडे रीतसर नोंदणीकृत आहे.

संबंधीत भाग प्रमाणपत्र क्र.१०४, विशिष्ट क्रमांक ५१६ दि.५.२०, आणि प्रचंड शोधामुळे ते सापडले नाही, त्यामुळे माझ्या अशिलानी माहीत वॉलिंस स्टेशनमध्ये दि.०३.०१.२०२३ रोजी मालमत्ता महाळ शाखाची तक्रार क्र.७३११/२०२३ दाखल केली आहे.

ज्याला उपरोक्त मालमतेमध्ये कोणत्याही प्रकारचे हक्क, शीर्षक, दावा, स्वातंत्र्य आढळल्यास त्यांनी ही सूचना जारी केल्यापासून १५ दिवसांच्या आत त्यांचा खरा आपण घेऊन माझ्याशी फोनवर किंवा वैयक्तिकरित्या खालील पत्त्यावर संपर्क साधून, अन्यथा असे मानले जाईल आणि गृहीत धरले जाईल की माझे अशिल त्यांच्या इच्छेनुसार त्यांची विल्हेवाट लावण्यास पात्र आहेत.

दिनांक: ११.०२.२०२३ सही/-
एस.के.खत्री,
वकील उच्च न्यायालय
 फ्लॅट क्र.३, तळमजला अंबिका अपार्टमेंट वर्किंग हॉलच्या पुणे, आगारी रोड, विरार (प), ता: वसई, जिल्हा: पालघर-४०१३०३
 मोबा क्र. ९३२५७७३७३०

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that, Late Shri. Devesh Pravinchandra Parekh died intestate on 17/04/2022, living being the only surviving legal heir as per the law he was governed i.e., A) Smt. Seema Devesh Parekh – (Widow) and B) Miss. Mahek Devesh Parekh – (Unmarried Daughter). Therefore, we invite any persons having any claim or objection and/or any interest in respect of the heirship as other legal heirs of houseowner/whatsoever nature of Late Shri. Devesh Pravinchandra Parekh are hereby requested to register their claim with supporting documentary proof and make the same known to the undersigned at B-108, Achaajini Building CHS LTD, Padmavati Nagar, 150 Ft. Rd. Near Maxus Mall, Bhayander (W), Thane - 401 101, Maharashtra, within a period of 14 days from the date of publication; failing which such right, title, interest, benefit, claim, objections and/or demand of any nature whatsoever, shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned and no such claim will be deemed to exist.

Date: 11th February, 2023

SANTOSH FINE - FAB LTD
 Regd. Off.: 112/113, Mittal Estate Bldg., No. 6, Anheri (E), Mumbai - 400 059.

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the Board Meeting of the Board of Directors of the company will be held on 14th February 2023 at 04.30 p.m. at Registered Office of the Company to consider the Unaudited Financial Accounts for the quarter ended as on 31st December, 2022

FOR SANTOSH FINE FAB LTD.,

Sd/-
 Place : Mumbai Sajjan Agrawal
 Date : 04-02-2023 Compliance Officer

फेडबँक फायनान्शियल सर्व्हिसेस लि.

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय पत्ता: कनाकावा वॉल स्ट्रीट, ए-विंग, ५वा मजला, युनिट क्र.५०१, ५०२, ५११, ५१२, अंधेरी - कुर्ला रोड, चकाला, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००१३.

खाली नमूद केलेले कर्जदार आणि सह-कर्जदार (एकत्रितपणे कर्जदार म्हणून संदर्भित) यांनी त्यांची स्वतःच मालमत्ता (प्रतिभूती) फेडबँक फायनान्शियल सर्व्हिसेस लि. (यापूर्वी फेडबँक म्हणून संदर्भित) राहण ठेवली आणि कर्जाचा लाभ घेतला. सदर कर्जाचे ०५/१२/२०२२ रोजी नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग असेट म्हणून वर्गीकरण करण्यात आले आहे, कारण तुम्ही ती खाली पुन्हा भरण्यात अयशस्वी झाला आहात. या संबंधात मागणी सूचना दिनांक ३०/०१/२०२३ रोजी सिस्कुयुटाइग्रेशन अँड रिस्कन्ट्रोल ऑफ फायनान्शियल असेट्ज अँड इन्फोर्मेटिऑन सिस्टिमीटी इंटरॅट अँड २००४ च्या नियम १३(२) अन्वये मागणी सूचना जारी केली होती. सिस्कुयुटी इंटरॅट (एफोर्सिमेंट) रुस २००२ च्या नियम १३(२) आणि नियम ३(१) अंतर्गत पदाची सेवा म्हणून तपशील येथे प्रकाशित केले आहेत. तुम्हाला मागणी सूचनेत नमूद केलेली रक्कम आणि सोबतचे व्याज या सूचनेच्या प्रकाशनानुसार ६० दिवसांच्या आत जमा करण्याची किंती केली जाते. असे करण्यात अयशस्वी झाल्यास, खासगी करणारा फेडफिनाचा हिताचे रक्षण करण्यासाठी उक्त मालमतेवर कारवाईचा नियम १३(४) आणि १४ अन्वये अशी योग्य कारवाई केली.

कर्ज क्रमांक, कर्जदार, नियम १३(२) अंतर्गत पाठवलेली मागणी सूचना, किंती केलेली रक्कम आणि स्थावर मालमतेचे तपशील खाली दिले आहेत.

कर्ज क्र.	कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/तारणकर्त्याचे नाव	मागणी सूचना दिनांक	रक्कम
FEDKCSSTL0490934	१. सतिश मोहिनियार गेलार (कर्जदार) २. सोनाली सतिश गेलार (सह-कर्जदार)	३०.०१.२०२३	दिनांक ०४.०१.२०२३ रोजी रकम रु.२७,२८,२२६/- (रुपये सत्तावीस लाख अठ्ठावीस हजार दोनशे सव्वीस फक्त)

मालमतेचे वर्णन

(फेडफिनाकडे तारण स्थावर मालमतेचे तपशील)

आर.सी.सी. इमारत ग्रामपंचायत घर क्र.१४/४०, सी, क्षेत्रफळ सुमारे १४४० चौ.फू. तसम १३३.८२ चौ.मी. विल्ड अप क्षेत्र, २रा मजला, झेड.पी. शाळा, पडडा रोड, ग्रामपंचायत खांडवल, गाव बाश्री, तालुका मुंबई, जि.हाटा ठाणे, उप-नोंदणी तालुका निवडी व नोंदणी जि.हाटा ठाणे विभाग येथील मालमतेचे सर्व भाग व खंड.

सदर कर्जदारांना कर्मान १३(१३) अंतर्गत फेडफिना यांच्या पूर्वेची पदागनीशिवय भाडेपट्टा, विक्री किंवा अन्य इतर प्रकारे मालमता/संपयप हस्तांतर करण्यास नही आहे, कोणतीही व्यक्ती उक्त अधिनियमात नमूद केलेल्या तरतुदींचे उल्लंघन केल्यास ती शिक्षेस पात्र असेल.

तारीख: ११.०२.२०२३ सही/-
 प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
 फेडबँक फायनान्शियल सर्व्हिसेस लि.

NCL RESEARCH & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
 Registered Office : 79, Nagdas Master Road, 3rd Floor, Fort, Mumbai-400 023
 CIN - L65921MH1985PLC284739, Email : nclresearch@gmail.com, Website : www.nclfin.com
Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st Dec 2022
 ₹ in Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 st Dec 2022	Quarter ended 31 st Dec 2021	Nine Months ended 31 st Dec 2022	Year Ended 31 st March 2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	141.75	51.59	291.98	197.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	96.23	20.61	42.55	105.95
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	96.23	20.61	42.55	105.95
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	72.01	15.25	18.33	104.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,303.67	15.25	3636.12	104.40
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	10,703,280	5,817,000	10,703,280	5,817,000
7	Face Value of Equity Shares	1.00	2.00	1.00	2.00
8	Other Equity	-	-	4117.86	481.74
9	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary Items) of ₹ 2/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.01	0.01	0.00	0.02
(i)	a) Basic	0.01	0.01	0.00	0.02
b) Diluted	0.01	0.01	0.00	0.02	

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st Dec 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange/under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 31st Dec 2022 is available on the Company website "www.nclfin.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For NCL Research & Financial Services Limited
 Sd/-
 Gautam Bose
 Managing Director

सूर्योदय स्मॉल फायनान्स बँक लिमिटेड SURYODAY
 सहाय्यक संचालक

सह-अध्यक्ष: L65923MH2008PLC261472
 युनिट क्र. ११०१, शास्ता टोरेस, फ्लॅट क्र. १०१, सेक्टर - ११, सीबीडी वेणुपूर, नवी मुंबई - ४०० ६१५.
 वेबसाइट: <https://www.suryodaybank.com>, टोल फ्री: (०२२) ४०३३ ५८००

दि. ३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व नजमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिशीत वित्तीय निकर्ष
 (रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	वर्गीकरण	तिमाहीअंश	तिमाहीअंश	नजमाहीअंश	तिमाहीअंश
		अंशधारक	अंशधारक	अंशधारक	लेखापरिशीत
१	परिचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३७४००	२७३२१	११७७०	१०३५३८
२	कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
३	कार्यपूर्व नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
४	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
५	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
६	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
७	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
८	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
९	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
१०	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
११	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
१२	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
१३	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
१४	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
१५	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
१६	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
१७	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
१८	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
१९	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
२०	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
२१	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
२२	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
२३	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
२४	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
२५	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
२६	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
२७	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
२८	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
२९	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
३०	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
३१	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
३२	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
३३	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
३४	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
३५	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
३६	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
३७	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
३८	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
३९	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
४०	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
४१	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
४२	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
४३	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
४४	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
४५	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
४६	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
४७	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
४८	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
४९	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
५०	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
५१	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
५२	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
५३	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
५४	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
५५	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
५६	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
५७	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
५८	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
५९	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
६०	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
६१	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
६२	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
६३	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
६४	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
६५	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
६६	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
६७	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
६८	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
६९	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३७७	७९१	५०६४	(१२०६४)
७०	कार्यनंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२			